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SQ120.140.B.927.1

SQ120.140.B.930.1

SQ120.140.B.940.1

SQ120.140.B.950.1

CCT
(K) IPLumen

(lm)

IP65 SQ120.140.B.927.2
SQ120.140.B.927.3

IP20

IP68

IP65
IP20

IP68

IP65
IP20

IP68

IP65
IP20

IP68

SQ120.140.B.930.2
SQ120.140.B.930.3

SQ120.140.B.940.2
SQ120.140.B.940.3

SQ120.140.B.950.2
SQ120.140.B.950.3

2700

3000

4000

5000

1133

1262

1320

1294

Linear lighting strip made on white flexible circuit. 
Available in different color temperatures & can be applied 
in different environments.

LED Strip 12W

2mm

50mm

Specifications

Width

Cut Length

LED per Meter

Input Voltage

Power

CRI

Product Code

Cut Length


